
1. Portion of State Special Charges Upon County

Col 1
Description of Tax by Taxing Jurisiction

SEC.

Col 2. 
 AMOUNTS APPORTIONED

 BY TAXING JURISDICTIONS

2. Portion of County Tax Levied Over Entire Municipality
3. Special Purpose County Taxes

A.

 C
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4. TOTAL COUNTY TAXES (sum of A-1 through A-3) A

12.  TOTAL SPECIAL DISTRICT TAXES (sum of B1 through B11)
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S

STATEMENT OF TAXES FOR 2021 
CO MUN

1.   Other Special Purpose District Taxes (Show Detail on page 4, enter total here)

3.   County Environmental Tax Increment
4.   Other State Special Charges

6.   All Other Town, Village, or City Taxes

2.   Total Tax Increment  (except county environmental remediation tax increment)

5.   County Special Charges

7.   Surplus Funds Applied  CAUTION: Do not make an entry on this line unless Line C6 (above) is Zero.

8. TOTAL TOWN, VILLAGE OR CITY TAXES (sum of C1 through C7; NOT TOTAL  for page one)TO
W

N
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C.
B

C

REMARKS

LGS301WI (R. 9-21) IPAS

 $15.19
 $339,568.26

 $0.00

 $339,583.45

 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $104,244.00
 $0.00

 $104,244.00

52 030

TOWN 

ACCT NO
1388

Check if AmendedWESTFORDFOR
Town- Village -City Municipality County 

Special District
Code 

Acct
   No 

Special
 District Name 

Col 1a
 Property Taxes 

Col 1b
 State Special Charge  

 Property Taxes with
 State Special Charges

 $0.00  $0.00
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Date Clerk  

E-mail Address 

Home Phone 

Fax Number

 $0.00

RICHLAND

B.

 Work Phone 
(                ) (                  )

(                 )

527040 0327 GERMANTOWN SANITARY DISTRICT  $0.00  $0.00  $0.00
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SEC.        School District Codes 

TOTAL ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL TAXES (sum of D1 through D11)
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1.
2.
3.

    TOTAL TECHNICAL COLLEGE TAXES (sum of E1 through E3)

Col. 2  
AMOUNTS APPORTIONED

BY TAXING JURISDICTIONS

D.

E.

TE
C

H
. 

C
O
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EG
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F
E

D

F. TOTAL GENERAL PROPERTY TAXES APPORTIONED (Total of State, County, Special District, Local, School and Technical College Taxes)
                        Summary of General Property Taxes, State Tax Credits Applied, and Net General Property Taxes to be Collected

PLEASE COMPLETE ALL COLUMNS

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6

General Property Taxes From Computerized Summary
School Levy Tax Credit Applied (subtract)
Lottery and Gaming Credit Applied  (subtract)
First Dollar Credit Applied (subtract)
Net General Property Taxes To Be Collected
UNDERRUN / OVERRUN (include Line F-6 in Line T Total)

Col 3 
Total ( Col 1 Plus Col 2)

Col 2
Personal Property Roll

Col 1
 Real Estate Roll

DEPARTMENT OF 
REVENUE USE ONLY

SUBTRACT LINE F FROM LINE 
F-1. RECORD ON LINE F-6.

 (F-1) ________________________

 (F)   _________________________

G.  REPORT DETAIL ON PAGE - 3

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS AND CHARGES

Col 1
For  Municipality

                      Municipality Acting as Agent For

OMITTED PROPERTY TAXES (Net taxes levied on property omitted from taxation in previous years)
S. 70.43 CORRECTIONS (Net taxes due or refunded - use brackets <> to denote minus amount)

H.
I.

P.F. CROP TAXES ___________Reg. Acs. @ 10 ¢ = $ ____________ + ____________ Reg. Acs. @ $ = $____________+____________ Reg.Acs.@20¢=$                     = 

                                                        (a)                                                  (b)                        (c)                                                    (d)                      (e)                                          (f)
J.

MFL TAX ______ Open @ .74 ¢ =$ ______ + ______ Closed @$ 1.75=$______   + ______Open @$ 2.04= _________ + ________ Closed @$ 10.20=$                       +

              (a) (Acres)                              (b)              (c) (Acres)                               (d)          (e) (Acres)                             (f)             (g) (Acres)

K.

1. COAL (Sec.70.42)        Number of Tons=(a)                                @5¢ per Ton + Number of Tons=(b)                                   @7¢ per Ton 
2. PETROLEUM REFINERIES (Sec.70.421)                              Number of Tons =(a) ________________ @5¢ per Ton

3. IRON ORE CONCENTRATES (Sec. 70.40)                           Number of Tons =(a) ____________ @5¢ per Ton

O
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S

L.

M. AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF TAXES (Total of Sections F, F-6, G, H, I, J, K, and Section L)

Col 1
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAMES 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

4.

F6

G
H
I

J

K

M

12

Col 2 Enterprise/ Utility Col 3 Other 

Acct
No 

 $462,597.85

 $954,690.83

-$0.08

 $0.00

 $48,265.53

 $0.00

 $20,507.25

 $975,198.00

296713

522660

566354

0175

0313

0337

SCH D OF WONEWOC-UNION CENTER

SCH D OF ITHACA

SCH D OF WESTON (IRONTON)

 $8,534.41
 $1,599.44

 $452,464.00

0300
0400

0003
0004

SOUTHWEST WISCONSIN TECH COLLEGE    FENN
MADISON AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE      MADN

 $47,509.79
 $755.74

 $954,690.83

 950,955.84  3,734.91  954,690.75
 73,216.63
 46,611.64
 23,759.03

 807,368.54

 286.99
 132.23

 3,315.69

 73,503.62
 46,743.87
 23,759.03

 810,684.23

 $954,690.75

 0.00  0.00  0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  1319.67  2309.43  12.00  24.48  1781.70  18173.34

 0.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

0.00

YEAR 
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030

ACCT NO 
1388 OF

Municipality   County   
WESTFORD RICHLANDFOR 

Town - Village - City 
TOWN 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                 ________ Closed @ $7.87=$____________   = .00 .00
                                                                                                                                                                                                           (i) (Acres)                                     (j)



Special Assessments and Special Charges 
Total For Each Line

(Total of columns 1,2 & 3)
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GTOTALS (Also enter on line G on page 2)
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SECTION G - DETAIL SUMMARY

G.

YEAR 
2021

CO   
52

MUN  
030

ACCT NO 
1388 OF

Municipality   County   
WESTFORD RICHLAND

Col 1
For the Municipality  

Municipality Acting as Agent for
Col 2 Enterprise / Utility Col 3 Other

FOR 
Town - Village - City 

TOWN 

 $0.00

01
02
03
04
05
06

Water main and lateral lnstallations
Sewer main and lateral installations
Street improvements (ex: sidewalks, storm sewers, seal coating)
Street light installation
Greenbelts
Drain ditch and watercourse (sec. 88.42 & 88.43)

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Weeds, Tree Planting, Removal
Snow Removal, Plowing
Refuse And Garbage Collection
Grading, Gravel, Culvert, Fencing
Fencing
Fire Calls
Recycling
Delinquent Utility Charges

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00
 $0.00

 $0.00  $0.00  $0.00



C. Valuation Gen. Prop. Tax Levy 

TOTALS (Also enter on line C-1 on page 1) 

Section C-1 - DETAILS OF OTHER SPECIAL PURPOSE DISTRICTS

LGS301WI (R. 9-21)

Remarks Name of District 

YEAR 
2021

CO   
52

MUN  
030

ACCT NO 
1388 OF

Municipality   County   
WESTFORD RICHLANDFOR 

Town - Village - City 
TOWN 

 $0.00


